“Coco-Lossal” Memorial Trophy

High Score Short Stirrup Equitation

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993

Julia Mandler
Caroline DaSilva
Olivia Soucie
Sophie Schaeffner
Kayla Torster
Alexandra Stoner
Mackenzie Suffy
Katy Merchant
Victoria Rainis
Elizabeth VanNostrand
Clare Halsey
Theresa Nitti
Adriana Savettiere
Emma Mandarino
Ashley Regan
Kristen Mohr
Elizabeth Benson
Amanda Zwaan
Carson Christus
Ashley Massa
Mary Casella

Lucy Husar

Jenna Beighle
Maria Colicchio
Katie Kesselman
Mary Roth

Kate Gabel



